
Date Days III IV V VI VII VIII IX

11/09/2021 Saturday

G.K/Dh.sh       

Evening

G.K/Dh.sh       

Evening

G.K/Dh.sh       

Evening

G.K/Dh.     

Evening

G.K/Dh.sh  

Evening G.K/Dh.sh      

G.K/Dh.sh       

Evening

12/09/2021 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

13/09/2021 Monday Hindi English Preparatory Pun/skt Preparatory Science Preparatory

14/09/2021 Tuesday Science Preparatory Science Preparatory English Preparatory Maths

15/09/2021 Wednesday Preparatory S.st Preparatory S .st Preparatory Hindi Preparatory

16/09/2021 Thursday English Preparatory Hindi Preparatory Pun/skt Preparatory S.st

17/09/2021 Friday Preparatory Maths Preparatory Hindi Preparatory English Preparatory

18/09/2021 Saturday Maths Preparatory S st Preparatory Maths Preparatory Science

19/09/2021 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

20/09/2021 Monday S.st Preparatory Preparatory Maths Science Maths Preparatory

21/09/2021 Tuesday classes Science English Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory Hindi

22/09/2021 Wednesday classes Hindi Pun/skt. Preparatory S.st Preparatory Preparatory

23/09/2021 Thursday classes Preparatory Science Preparatory S.st English

24/09/2021 Friday classes Maths English Hindi Pun/skt.

September datesheet 2021-22


